| 16/04/04

09.94230.000




r4
A

=R R R i

o U, [&,] (J'l(J'!(.J'IU‘IU‘l-h-h-b—-hhhhhwm@wmm(ﬂwwwMMI\JMI\JMI\J[\JN—l—‘L-—%—L—&

01.94230.000

03.07216.002
03.00336.002
03.02441.005
03.03150.005
03.03154.002
03.05227.000
03.05403.002
03.05619.005
03.08356.005
03.09390.005
03.13619.100
03.16501.000
03.16502.000
03.16603.000
03.17504.000
03.22201.000
03.22202.000
03.22203.041
03.18101.041
03.18701.000
03.19303.041
03.16302.041
03.19410.000
03.19401.000
03.19515.000
03.19508.000
03.19510.000
03.19732.000
03.20010.000
03.15882.005
03.24414.000
03.26316.000
03.26101.000
04.26413.000
04.26406.000
04.26408.000
03.27409.005
02.65440.200
03.31427.000
03.16305.041
03.37980.000
03.37643.000
03.52245.005
03.58610.100
03.58508.100
03.13617.000
03.16520.000
03.66517.000
03.69184.000
02.59206.000
03.77360.000
03.77361.000
03.76157.000
03.77070.000
03.79592.005
03.28106.100
03.18408.000
03.79205.005

CINDERELLA STOVE
WITH SEC. COMBUSTION

SEE DRAWING
09.94230.000

FIXING BAR ROUND COVER 152
COLLAR @150 EXT.

BACK PLATE CINDERELLA
COVERPLATE CINDERELLA
COVERPLATE LEG CINDERELLA
ASHPAN CINDERELLA

ASH LIP 760CB

ASH LIP CINDERELLA

INNER TOPPLATE CINDERELLA
BOTTOM PLATE CINDERELLA
BUSHING @10X@8.5X6
WASHER DIN 125 @6x@12
WASHER DIN 125 @8x17
SPRING WASHER DIN 137B @8
RIVET DIN 660 @6x40

BOLT DIN 6921 M8x20

BOLT DIN 6921 M8x30

NUT DIN 6923 M8 BLACK
SCREW DIN 7516D M5x10
WASHER DIN 9021A @6X018
BOLT DIN 933 M6x12 BLACK
HEXAGON SOCKET BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW M6X16
NUT DIN 934 M6

NUT DIN 934 M8

STUD DIN 939 M6X45

STUD DIN 939 M8X25

STUD DIN 939 M8x35

SCREW DIN 963 M8x20
LOCKING NUT DIN 980 M8
DOOR CINDERELLA

FRONT CINDERELLA

GLASS CINDERELLA

GLASS RETAINER (20mm)
GLASS FIBER ROPE 10MM
GLASS FIBER ROPE 6MM
GLASS FIBER ROPE 8MM
HANDLE CINDERELLA

HANDLE ROD

FIXING PLATE CINDERELLA
HEXAGON SOCKET BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW M6X10
AIR CONTROL CINDERELLA

AIR CHANNEL

LEG CINDERELLA

CLEVIS PIN @6X45

HINGE PLATE CINDERELLA
SLP15 BUSHING 2100/2200/BRISACH
WASHER @38X@9X8

GRATE CINDERELLA

TOP PLATE CINDERELLA
SCRAPER CINDERELLA
VERMICULITE BACK PLATE
VERMICULITE SIDE PLATE
BAFFLE PLATE CINDERELLA
LOGGUARD CINDERELLA

SIDE PLATE LEFT CINDERELLA
HEATSHIELD BACK CINDERELLA
SCREW D7981B 4.2X45

SIDE PLATE RIGHT CINDERELLA



